Microchip Technology
IC MOTOR CNTRL ON/OFF 16SOIC
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
U2010B-MFP.pdf
pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number U2010B-MFP.The price and lead time for
U2010B-MFP depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us
and our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 14.5 V ~ 16.8 V
Voltage - Load: -
Technology: Bipolar
Supplier Device Package: 16-SO
Step Resolution: -
Series: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 16-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Output Configuration: Pre-Driver - Triac
Operating Temperature: -10°C ~ 100°C (TA)
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Motor Type - Stepper: -
Motor Type - AC, DC: AC, Induction
Interface: On/Off
Function: Triac Controller
Current - Output: -
Applications: General Purpose
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
U2010B-MFP Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
U2008B-XY
Low-cost Phase-control IC with Soft
Start
ATMEL
RFQ
U2010B
in stock
TFK
RFQ
U2008B_07
Low-cost Phase-control IC with Soft
Start
ATMEL
RFQ
U2010B-M
IC MOTOR CNTRL ON/OFF 16DIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
U2010B-MFPG3
IC MOTOR CNTRL ON/OFF 16SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
U2010B-MFPG3Y
IC MOTOR CNTRL ON/OFF 16SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
U2010B-MY
IC MOTOR CNTRL ON/OFF 16DIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
U2010B-MFPY
IC MOTOR CNTRL ON/OFF 16SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
U2010B-XFPG3Y
Phase-control IC with Current Feedback
and Overload Protection
ATMEL
RFQ
U2008B-XFPY
Low-cost Phase-control IC with Soft
Start
ATMEL
RFQ
PHP00603E2262BBT1
RES SMD 22.6K OHM 0.1% 3/8W 0603
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
PHP00805H1132BST1
RES SMD 11.3K OHM 0.1% 5/8W 0805
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
PWR1913WR027JE
RES SMD 0.027 OHM 5% 1/2W 1913
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
RCP1206B27R0GEB
RES SMD 27 OHM 2% 11W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TNPW1210390KBEEN
RES SMD 390K OHM 0.1% 1/3W 1210
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TNPU0805147RBZEN00
RES SMD 147 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RN73C2A200RBTG
RES SMD 200 OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0805
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
HVS0805-1MJ8
RES SMD 1M OHM 5% 1/8W 0805
Riedon
RFQ
RT1206WRC07220RL
RES SMD 220 OHM 0.05% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
RG1608V-2051-P-T1
RES SMD 2.05K OHM 1/10W 0603
Susumu
RFQ